
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

93

2

22

96

94

38

14

11

27

83

32

55

92

90

24

78

100

271

65

5

67

88

25

3

48

53

20

10

01

91

Name

Tristan DEGRAND

Michel BONNET

Duncan MURDOCH

Olivier BEDARD

Didier SCHRAENEN

Jean-Philippe JODOIN

Chase PELLETIER

Reid ARNOLD

Marcel LAFONTAINE

William VALET

Guy GILAIN

Serge BOURDEAU

Jeffrey KINGSLEY

Jason CLUNIE

Yves BEAUDOIN

Michel LEGRAND

Andre LAURENT

Mark POWELL

Brian FOWLER

Marc BISHARA

Michel VEZINA

Jim EDMONDS

Scott KING

Zach ROBICHON

Ghislain THERIAULT

Serge LACROIX

Bruno CHAPINOTTI

Connor WAGLAND

Marc-Antoine CARDIN

Max HANRATTI

Class

PRO

PRO/M

PRO/M

PRO

PRO/M

PRO

PRO

PRO

PRO/M

PRO

PRO/M

PRO/M

PRO

PRO/M

PRO/M

PRO/M

PRO/M

PRO/M

PRO/M

PRO/M

PRO/M

PRO/M

PRO/M

PRO

PRO/M

PRO/M

PRO/M

PRO

PRO

PRO

Hometown

MS

St-Bruno, QC

St-Lambert, QC

Terrebonne, QC.

Mont St-Hilaire, QC

Laval, QC

Brampton, ON

Toronto, ON

Victoriaville, QC

New York, NY

Longueuil, QC

Blainville, QC

Port Hope, ON

Price Albert, SK

Ste-Anne-des-Lacs, QC

MontreaL, QC

Calgary, AB

AZ

FL

Montreal, QC

Montreal, QC

Phoenix, AZ

Tucson, AZ

Ottawa, ON

Trois-Rivieres, QC.

Magog, QC

Toronto, ON

Dundas, ON

Tracy, QC

WI

Nat

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

USA

CAN

CAN

USA

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

9

3

2

2

2

2

1

Total Tm

23:16.099

23:17.843

23:17.946

23:24.411

23:24.550

23:31.357

23:32.172

23:46.555

23:55.050

23:55.326

24:04.020

24:04.334

21:35.011

22:36.163

22:50.346

23:09.705

23:14.862

23:15.431

23:15.679

23:15.882

23:15.971

23:19.783

23:42.410

17:42.366

6:22.107

4:10.517

4:12.250

4:12.617

13:54.730

2:06.512

Diff

1.744

1.847

8.312

8.451

15.258

16.073

30.456

38.951

39.227

47.921

48.235

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

9 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

10 Laps

11 Laps

Gap

1.744

0.103

6.465

0.139

6.807

0.815

14.383

8.495

0.276

8.694

0.314

1 Lap

1:01.152

14.183

19.359

5.157

0.569

0.248

0.203

0.089

3.812

1 Lap

1 Lap

6 Laps

1 Lap

1.733

0.367

9:42.113

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:54.500

1:54.394

1:54.324

1:54.249

1:54.768

1:55.391

1:55.570

1:56.172

1:57.626

1:56.855

1:57.205

1:56.955

1:55.320

1:58.267

2:01.543

2:01.508

2:03.412

2:02.846

2:02.914

2:00.100

2:02.059

2:04.222

2:12.635

1:56.281

2:02.418

1:59.113

1:57.538

1:59.226

2:39.117

1:59.390

In Lap

9

9

9

10

9

3

11

11

5

11

10

10

10

2

9

10

10

8

8

5

11

7

4

3

2

2

2

2

1

1

Best Speed

137.114

137.241

137.325

137.416

136.794

136.056

135.845

135.141

133.470

134.351

133.950

134.236

136.139

132.747

129.169

129.206

127.213

127.799

127.728

130.721

128.623

126.383

118.367

135.014

128.246

131.804

133.570

131.679

98.667

131.498

Points

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jacques Morin

Race Director: Cindy Armstrong

Live Results: www.stat-timing.com

iPAD, iPHONE, Android: www.race-monitor.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Margin of Victory

1.744

Avg. Speed

134.944

Best Lap Tm

1:54.249

Best Speed

137.416

Best Lap by

96 - Olivier BEDARD

GPF1 2014

F1600

R1 (30 Min)

Race started at 14:34:18

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

6/7/2014 02:30 PM


